Person- and Family-Centered Care Phase 2
Standing Committee Call: Post-Draft Report Comment Call
April 20, 2015
1:00 pm- 4:00 pm ET

Web Link:

Please use the following information to access the conference call line and webinar:

Committee members and measure developers dial-in #: 1-(855) 366-2247
Public audience dial-in #: 1-(877) 843-5158

Confirmation Code: NO CONFERENCE CODE REQUIRED

http://ngf.commpartners.com/se/Rd/Mt.aspx?579452

1:00 pm

1:05 pm

1:20 pm

3:45 pm

3:55 pm

4:00 pm

AGENDA

Welcome and Purpose of the Call
Suzanne Theberge, Senior Project Manager
Lee Partridge, Co-Chair

Christopher Stille, Co-Chair

Overview of Comments Received and Themes
Mitra Ghazinour, Project Manager

Lee Partridge

Christopher Stille

Review and Discussion of Measure Specific Public Comment and Additional
Information and Committee Actions

Sarah Sampsel

Lee Partridge

Christopher Stille

NQF Member and Public Comment

Next Steps
Nadine Allen, Project Analyst

Adjourn



http://nqf.commpartners.com/se/Rd/Mt.aspx?579452

