

Person- and Family-Centered Care Phase 2 Standing Committee Call: Post-Draft Report Comment Call April 20, 2015 1:00 pm- 4:00 pm ET

Please use the following information to access the conference call line and webinar: Committee members and measure developers dial-in #: 1-(855) 366-2247 Public audience dial-in #: 1-(877) 843-5158	

Г

 Web Link:
 http://nqf.commpartners.com/se/Rd/Mt.aspx?579452

AGENDA

1:00 pm	Welcome and Purpose of the Call Suzanne Theberge, Senior Project Manager Lee Partridge, Co-Chair Christopher Stille, Co-Chair
1:05 pm	Overview of Comments Received and Themes <i>Mitra Ghazinour, Project Manager</i> <i>Lee Partridge</i> <i>Christopher Stille</i>
1:20 pm	Review and Discussion of Measure Specific Public Comment and Additional Information and Committee Actions Sarah Sampsel Lee Partridge Christopher Stille
3:45 pm	NQF Member and Public Comment
3:55 pm	Next Steps Nadine Allen, Project Analyst
4:00 pm	Adjourn